		Print		Save
		RECEIPT NUM	IBER:	
		47-05/17/2024-	-023	
		STATE CLEAR	INGHOUSE NUMB	ER (If applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEAR	LY.			
LEAD AGENCY	LEADAGENCY EMAIL		DATE	
CITY OF YREKA			05/17/2024	
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING			DOCUMENT NUMBER	
SISKIYOU COUNTY			2024-47-023	
PROJECT TITLE				
2024-30 CIVIL WAR DAYS TEMPORARY USE PERMIT				
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT	EMAIL	PHONE NUMBE	R
CITY OF YREKA				
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
701 4TH STREET	YREKA	CA	96097	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)				_
☑ Local Public Agency ☐ School District	Other Special District	State A	gency	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:				
☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$ 4.051.25 ¢		
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)				
☐ Miligated/Negative Deciaration (MIND)(ND) ☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW		\$ 1,377.25 \$		, and the second
German Regulatory Program (Orally about notice payment	ade directly to ODI VV	\$ 1,077.20 \$		
■ Exempt from fee				
Notice of Exemption (attach)				
☐ CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)				
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt	сору)			
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resou	urces Control Board only)	\$ 850.00 <sup>\$</sup>		
■ County documentary handling fee		\$ 50.00 \$		50.00
☐ Other		\$		
PAYMENT METHOD:				Onespecial and the state of the
☐ Cash ☐ Credit ☑ Check ☐ Other 000001	21552 <b>TOTAL</b>	RECEIVED \$		50.00
SIGNATURE	GENCY OF FILING PRINTED	NAME AND TITLE		
4. M. A.				
X MIGHT XXIII	smeralda Franco Deputy Cl	lerk		

### **Notice of Exemption**

Appendix E

<b>To:</b> Office of Planning and Research P.O. Box 3044, Room 113	From: (Public Agency): City of Y 701 4th Street, Yreka, CA 960	
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	73. Tar 30.330, 173Na, 371300	FILED
County Clerk		Siskiyou County
County of: Siskiyou 311 4th Street Rm. 201	(Address)	) Siskiyou county
Yreka, CA 96097		MAY 17 2024
		LAURA BYNUM, CLERK
Project Title: 2024-30 Civil War Days T	emporary Use Permit	BY: Hulle Strin
Project Applicant: City of Yreka		
Project Location - Specific:		
APN 062-191-110		
Project Location - City: Yreka	Droinet Leasting County	Siskiyou
Description of Nature, Purpose and Benefit	Project Location - County:	2.0.1.7.0.0
The Special Event known as "Civil War Days", he students and members of the public for demonst 30, 2024, the event will be held Friday, May 31, the students are students and members of the public for demonst 30, 2024, the event will be held Friday, May 31, the students are students and students are students and students are students.	osted by the Re-enactors of the American Civil V rations about 1860s civil and army life. Event se	tup will begin Thursday, May
Name of Public Agency Approving Project: Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out P		
Exempt Status: (check one):  Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 1526 Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b) Emergency Project (Sec. 21080(b) Categorical Exemption. State type Statutory Exemptions. State code	(b)(3); 15269(a)); (4); 15269(b)(c)); and section number: 15304(e) Minor Al	terations to Land
Reasons why project is exempt:		
The project is a special event and negligible or no permanent effects		use of land having
Lead Agency Contact Person: Alia Roca Lezra	Area Code/Telephone/Extens	sion: 530-841-2212
Signature:	ion finding.  d by the public agency approving the projection  Date: 5 17 24 Title: Planted by Applicant	
Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Pu	esources Code. Date Received for filin	g at OPR:

### CALIFORNIA ENVIRONMENTAL FEE FORM

On 5/16/2024, (Date)	Joseph Allison (Name)	filed an application		
for development with the _	City of Weka (Name of City)	Before the application		
is accepted as complete for processing, fees in the following amount(s) must be deposited with				
the County Clerk.				
Ø	Clerk Processing Fee	\$50.00		
	Negative Declaration	\$2,916.75*		
	EIR	\$4,051.25		
ØÎ.	Categorically Exempt	\$0.00		
	Statutorily Exempt	\$0.00		
	Fee Exemption issued by the DFG	\$0.00		
	Other	\$		
No project shall be operative, vested or final until the required fee is paid. <i>Public Resources Code</i> §21089 (b)				
On 5/17/2024, City of Greeka deposited \$ 50.00, (Name)				
with the Siskiyou County Clerk (Attest)				
Application No. $N/R$ Receipt # $2024003282$ (To be completed when application is received for processing) $47-05/19/2024-023$				

<sup>\*</sup> If it is determined by Siskiyou County that the fee required for a Negative Declaration does not apply to your project a refund will be granted.

2024 Fee.Form

## NOTICES OF COMPLETION, NOTICES OF DETERMINATION, NOTICES OF AVAILABILITY AND NOTICES OF EXEMPTION

#### AFFIDAVIT OF POSTING

Pursuant to Public Resources Code e §21152C, the following Notice of Completion, Notice of Determination, Notice of Availability an/or Notice of Exemption, was posted on May 17, 2024 at the:

SISKIYOU COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE 311 4TH ST., RM. 201, YREKA, CA 96097

I certify under penalty of periury that the foregoing is true and correct

# NOTICE OF EXEMPTION for

#### 2024-30 CIVIL WAR DAYS TEMPORARY USE PERMIT

,		9	
DATED:	May 17, 2024		
RETURNED TO:	CITY OF YREKA		
DATED:		······································	
		l	LAURA BYNUM , COUNTY CLERK
		By:_	
			Deputy